

An exclusive invitation to become a member of the Catalyst Club through the Innovator Circles of Giving.

Catalyst Club members are a passionate group of individuals who are dedicated to MOXI's mission - to ignite learning through interactive experiences in science and creativity - and to ensuring the museum for the future.

By making a 3-year pledge of \$1,000 or more annually through the Innovator Circles of Giving program, you can join the exclusive Catalyst Club, and make a direct and sustaining impact across the entire museum, playing a critical role in providing support for STEAM education programs, new exhibits, educational research, and – most importantly – ensuring these cutting-edge learning opportunities are available to all members of the community, regardless of financial means.

In recognition of your generous annual support through the Innovator Circles of Giving, not only will you have all the insider benefits of MOXI Membership, you will also receive invitations to exclusive receptions, events, tours, and special benefits reserved for each circle.

Additionally, MOXI's CEO, Robin Gose, and the Board of Directors invite all members of the Catalyst Club to:

- Attend an exclusive Catalyst Club thank you reception in February of each year.
- Receive a MOXI logo Fleece Jacket to proudly wear.
- Receive special listing recognition in MOXI's annual report.
- Give the gift of one complimentary one-year MOXI Membership to a family of your choice each year.

For more information or to explore other impactful ways to join the Catalyst Club, please contact Amanda Allen at 805.770.5003 or amanda.allen@moxi.org.

Thank you for your generous support and leadership. You are making a difference in the world through your investment in MOXI, one child and family at a time – and making the future bright!



Yes! I/We would like to join the Innovator Circles of Giving and become a member of the Catalyst Club.

Contact Information. Name(s): Address: ____ City State: Zip: Email: _____ Phone Number: ____ ☐ Innovator Circle \$1,000 ☐ Discover Circle \$2,500 ☐ Imagine Circle \$5,000 ☐ Inspire Circle \$10,000 ☐ Ignite Circle \$25,000 ☐ Inventor Circle \$50,000 ☐ I want to make a sustaining impact and pledge to make this gift annually for 3 years hereby joining the Catalyst Club. My preferred pledge payment schedule is to make my gift of \$_____ in ____ (month) of 2023, 2024, 2025. My desired MOXI Fleece Jacket size is: Mens/Womens (circle one) _____ (for new members only). Gift Information. ☐ Check ☐ Credit Card Please make checks payable to "MOXI" and mail to 125 State Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93101 Credit Card Number: _____ CVV: ____ Exp. Date: _____ Signature: Name on Card: **Recognition Preferences:** I/We prefer to be recognized as: Gift is: ☐ Anonymous ☐ In Honor/Memory of: Signature.

Thank you for investing in STEAM learning opportunities + for making MOXI a museum for all!

Signature Confirming Gift + Pledge Payment Schedule (if applicable):

MOXI is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation dedicated to igniting learning through interactive experiences in science and creativity.

Our tax identification # is 77-0252722. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.